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$ 209,900 12-807 Railway Ave

12-807 Railway Ave

Jessica Gunnlaugson
BEST-WEST REALTY LTD.

(250) 554-4511

755 Fortune Drive
jessicagunnlaugson@hotmail.com

http://www.homesforsalekamloops.com

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

Ashcroft
3
2

1480
1994
1933
2017
143173
1 Space, Garage
(1 car)
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f loor plans scan th is
QR code with your
smart phone

Adult complex in downtown Ashcroft! Level entrance, 1480 sqft 3 bedroom, -
Two 4 piece bathrooms, l iving room has a cozy gas fireplace, bright kitchen, and
nook area, laundry on main. Bonus room over the garage has large bedroom and
2nd bathroom. Freshly painted and new countertops. Nice hardwood flooring,
appliances included and has a private covered patio. Main bathroom has door
into master bedroom. Central vacuum roughed in. Central a/c. Plenty of storage
throughout. This is one of the largest units in the complex! Walking distance to
shopping. Great value here for the price! Easy to show.


